B53

B54

B55

B56

Donuts 1

Sas Patrick

Broos Dirk

De Puysseleir Dirk

De Dreef 15
Herremans Eric
Ooms Patrick
Van Riet Kris

Limar Chocolates
Rooms Marc
Smet Frank
Bosch Leo

Volkswil 4

UITSLAGEN RONDE 14

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
0 12 44 0,272 40,00
2 17 25 0,680 70,83
0 14 51 0,274 58,33
2 43 120 0,358 169,16
4 26 38 0,684 96,30
3 20 38 0,526 74,07
6 23 63 0,365 95,83
13 69 139 0,496 266,20
4 33 43 0,767 100,00
0 15 41 0,365 50,00
6 27 40 0,675 100,00
10 75 124 0,604 250,00

De Deugnieten
Renders Kevin

Renders Leo
Renders Jos

Volkswil 2
Janssens Luc
Gilops Philip
Mispoulier Frans

De Dreef 1
Van Deun Nick
Melis Jelle
Dierckx Eric

Parkwijk 2

KLASSSEMENT NA RONDE 14

Limar Chocolates

De Dreef 15

Parkwijk 2

De Dreef 1

De Deugnieten

Volkswil 2

Donuts 1

Volkswil 4

Gestopt na Ronde 10

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

10

170

139

136

130

116

105

87

1072

875

1042

785

684

523

1908

1779

1737

1535

1745

1929

1847

1169

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
6 36 44 0,818 100,00
4 20 30 0,666 66,67
6 24 46 0,521 100,00
16 80 120 0,666 266,67
4 26 41 0,634 96,30
1 19 51 0,372 70,37
0 8 47 0,170 44,44
5 53 139 0,381 211,11
2 22 42 0,523 66,67
3 26 51 0,509 86,67
3 24 31 0,774 80,00
8 72 124 0,580 233,34
0,561 3564,53
0,494 3417,13
0,503 3454,37
0,678 3447,05
0,561 3391,57
0,406 3222,22
0,370 2810,37
0,447 2056,23



